316 Stainless Steel Cable Ladders Perforated Ladder Support With Cover Frp
Manufacturer Price
Basic Information
China
ShengQuan
ISO9001:2000
201/304/304L/316/316L
1ton

clamp(HDC)
Products Description
Ordering code W(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
BL1 100-900 50 3000
BL2 100-900 100 3000
BL3 100-900 150 3000
Standard finish of ShengQuan Cable ladder as below, customize available:
>G: pre-galvanized
>H: hot dip galvanized
>S4: stainless steel SS404
>S6: stainless steel SS316
>A: aluminum
>P: powder coated
>FRP: fiberglass reinforced plastics/GRP
Details Images
Every piece of our cable ladder has an average length of 3000mm, other length available as per the clients requirements.
Recommend Products
We also can manufacture below products:
Perforated Cable Tray
W: 50-600mm
H: 15, 50, 75, 100mm
L:3000mm
Cable Ladder
W: 100-900mm
H: 50, 100, 150mm
L:3000mm
Wire Mesh Cable Tray
W: 50-600mm
H: 35, 50, 100mm
L:3000mm
FRP Cable Ladder
W: 200-800mm
H: 100, 150mm
for m
ore products please visit us on m
etalsstainless-steel.com
O
ur Product Introduction
L:3000mm
Cable Trunking
W: 50-150mm
H: 50, 75, 100, 150mm
L:3000mm
Strut Channel
W: 41mm
H: 21, 41, 62, 72, 82mm
L:3000mm
Certificate
All of the steel cable ladder have passed UL,CUL,IEC,CE,SGS,NEMA etc,.certification. so our cable ladder tray can fit in
American/European/South African/Asian/Australia standard.very high quality with better price.
For more details of the certification file, you can contact us at .
Founded in 1996, ShengQuan has obtained certifications including UL, cUL, CE, IEC 61537-2006 and NEMA VE 1-2009.
Installation Instructions
 15370898866  523639146@qq.com  metalsstainless-steel.com
Intersection of Xigang Road and Chuntang Road, Xishan District, Wuxi City
Wuxi Shengquan Metal Products Co., Ltd.